CLC431/432
Dual Wideband Monolithic Op Amp with Disable
General Description
The CLC431 and CLC432 current-feedback amplifiers
provide wide bandwidths and high slew rates for applications
where board density and power are key considerations.
These amplifiers provide DC-coupled small signal
bandwidths exceeding 92MHz while consuming only 7mA

2
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial
Part Number Package
Marking
NSC
Drawing
14-Pin Plastic DIP −40˚C to +85˚C CLC431AJP CLC431AJP N14A
14-Pin Plastic SOIC −40˚C to +85˚C CLC431AJE CLC431AJE M14A,B
8-Pin Plastic DIP −40˚C to +85˚C CLC432AJP CLC432AJP N08E
8-Pin Plastic SOIC −40˚C to +85˚C CLC432AJE CLC432AJE M08A
C
LC
431/432